MERCRUISER D200 [BRAWVD) WM 183 1/L5 1994-1997)
Serial Mbr Flange: 00725152 Up|]

GASKET
SET

14178

¥ E rigire/ Culinder Block b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 B07042 | MARINE LOMG BLOCK ENGIME, | [AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 0; [6 CYL) - 1)
2 a8z 801763685| CYLIMDER BLOCK, AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 1: 6 CYL) - 0]
2 a8z 801331600| CYLIMDER BLOCK, AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 0; (B CvL]-1]
3 19 8331602 PLUG, Expansion AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 2; 6 CYL) - 2]
4 19 809937241 PLUG AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 2: [6 CYL] - 2]
il 10 801331604 SCREW AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5: 6 CYL] - 5)
g 10 40002 51 |SCREW, (M3 = 18] AR [Quantities [5CYL) - 1; 6 CYL) - 1]
7 12 214506 "WA5HER, 344 » B28 » .0ER) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL] - 1]
3 27 225674 1 |GASKET SET AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; (6 CYL) - 0
9 27 8225704 1 |0WERHALUIL GASKET SET AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 0 [6 CYL] - 1]
10 10 801 331660| SCREW, Locating AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 2; (6 CYL) - 3)
11 12 809963207 |'\WAsSHER AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 4; [ CYL) - 51,2
12 22 B06443| ADAPTOR AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL) - 1]
13 22 80331684 | FITTIMG., Drain AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; (6 CYL) - 1]
14 22 801763388| CONMECTOR AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL] - 1]
15 12 809963072 | \WASHER AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 1: 6 CYL) - 1]
16 801761382 BRACKET AR [Quantities [5 CvYL) - 2; 6 CYL) - 2]
17 10 809913859 | SCREW AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 8; [6 CvL) - 8]
18 10 80991 2516| SCREW, (M8 » 50) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 4: 6 CYL) - 4]
19 10 801761617 | SCREW AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 2; [6 CYL] - 2]
20 11 B15088|NUT, [ME] AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 4 [E CYL) - 4]
21 8301763304 | FIN, Support AR [Quantities [5 CvYL) - 2; 6 CYL) - 2]
22 80 7E3916|MOUNT AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 2; [6 CvL) - 2]
22h, 16 80763908 STUD, (M16x125) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 2; (6 CYL) - 2]
23 11 B809921102| MWUT. [M1E] AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 4; [6 CvL] - 4]
24 805267 | SENDER AR [Quantities [5 CYL) -1 [ECYL) - 1]
25 12 809963072 | \WasSHER AR [Quantities [5CYL] - 1; 6 CYL) - 1]
26 10 40003 74| SCREW, [M10 « 16] AR [Quantities [5CYL) - 1; 6 CYL) - 1)
27 13 40025 8| LOCkwWASHER AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; (6 CYL) - 1]




